RUTLAND REGIONAL PLANNING COMMISSION

RUTLAND REGION TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 30, 2025, 5:30 PM

MEETING DETAILS
Virtual: Teams Meeting, ID: 226 664 661 864, Pass: qCPd89 | Call: 1-802-440-1368, ID: 485 980 535#

In-Person: 16 Evelyn St, Second Floor, Rutland, VT 05701

MEETING AGENDA

5:30
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:45

6:15
6:30

CALL TO ORDER & INTRODUCTIONS
APPROVAL OF OCTOBER 30t AGENDA
APPROVAL OF SEPTEMBER 25™ MINUTES
ELECTION OF OFFICERS

MUNCIPAL ROADS GENERAL PERMIT UPDATE
Chad McGann - DEC

TOWN UPDATES

ADJOURN

Questions? Need special accommodations?
Contact: Ethan Pepin at ethan@rutlandrpc.org or (802) 775-0871 x208.

16 Evelyn St | Second Floor | PO Box 430 | Rutland, VT 05702 | 802-775-0871 | RUTLANDRPC.ORG


https://teams.microsoft.com/l/meetup-join/19%3ameeting_ZGJiM2YxYzgtM2NiZi00ODZiLTlhNzItNTIwODVkNjdhMWNj%40thread.v2/0?context=%7b%22Tid%22%3a%226c07da67-d723-47f8-b085-2b684933fef7%22%2c%22Oid%22%3a%224f64eec6-a2fe-460f-831c-fa2050267672%22%7d

