## RUTLAND REGION TRANSPORTATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE

THURSDAY, OCTOBER 30, 2025, 5:30 PM

## **MEETING DETAILS**

Virtual: Teams Meeting, ID: 226 664 661 864, Pass: qCPd89 I Call: 1-802-440-1368, ID: 485 980 535#

In-Person: 16 Evelyn St, Second Floor, Rutland, VT 05701

## **MEETING AGENDA**

5:30	CALL TO ORDER & INTRODUCTIONS
5:33	APPROVAL OF OCTOBER 30st AGENDA
5:34	APPROVAL OF SEPTEMBER 25 <sup>™</sup> MINUTES
5:35	ELECTION OF OFFICERS
5:45	MUNCIPAL ROADS GENERAL PERMIT UPDATE
	Chad McGann – DEC
6:15	TOWN UPDATES
6:30	ADJOURN

Questions? Need special accommodations? Contact: Ethan Pepin at ethan@rutlandrpc.org or (802) 775-0871 x208.